
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400816
DATE : 25.03.2024

REQ TITLE : Fabrication, Painting (Dark B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 03.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401178

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 FABRICATION, PAINTING (DARK BLUE 600 MICRON-
POWDER COATED) ANDINSTALLATION OF 80MM MS
PIPE (4.8 MM THICK) SAFETY BARRIER MINIMUM 1.
50M/ SUITABLE LONG WITH BASE PLATE.·#ANGER
BOLT ALREADY INSTALLED ON THE CONCRETE
FOUNDATION AND REQUIREDTO MEASURE EACH
FOUNDATION
AND FABRICATE BASE PLATE.·#IF ANY EXISTING
ANGER BOLT NOT FIT WITH CRASH BARRIER,
REQUIRED TOFIX CRASH BARRIER WITH
STAINLESS STEEL
 ANGER BOLT AS PER DEWA
STD.#130#NO.#S.N.#WELL ID #1#M2-05#11#N7-03
#21#W21-J08
#31#W19-A16#2#M5-05#12#N9-05#22#W3-04#
32#W19-A17#3#M6-04#13#N1-05#23#W21-
J09#33#W19-I14#4#M7-09#14#M10-09#24#W21-
I08#34#W19-I15#5#M9-09#15#W5-08#25#W21-
J10#35#W19-I16#6#M
8-09#16#W4-03#26#W21-I12#36#W18-I18#7#N1-
08#17#W4-08#27#W20-A13#37#W22-J13#8#N1-
06#18#W5-06#28#W20-A12#38#W22-J12#9#N3-
03#19#W6-08#2

       130 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400816
DATE : 25.03.2024

REQ TITLE : Fabrication, Painting (Dark B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 03.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401178

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

9#W19-A14#39#W17-B12#10#N3-08#20#W21-
K08#30#W19-A15#40#W17-B14#41#W17-
B15#51#W16-C09#61#H7-06#42#W17-C15#52#W23-
K18#62#H1-01#43#W7-0
3#53#W23-J18#63#H5-01#44#W15-D08#54#W23-
J15#64#H2-11#45#W15-D07#55#W1-06#65#H2-
02#46#W8-01#56#N20-08#47#W8-07#57#H3-
08#48#W22-J14#58
#H3-07#49#W4-06#59#H1-08#50#W16-G09#60#H4-04#

2 ITEM-00001 2#FABRICATION, PAINTING (DARK BLUE 600
MICRON- POWDER COATED) ANDINSTALLATION OF
80 MM DIA MS PIPE (4.8 MM THICK) SAFETY
BARRIER MIN
IMUM1.0 M/ SUITABLE LONG WITH BASE
PLATE·#ANGER BOLT ALREADY INSTALLED ON THE
CONCRETE FOUNDATION AND REQUIREDTO
MEASURE EACH FOUNDA
TION AND FABRICATE BASE PLATE.·#IF ANY
EXISTING  ANGER BOLT NOT FIT WITH CRASH
BARRIER, REQUIRED TOFIX CRASH BARRIER WITH
STAINLESS
STEEL ANGER BOLT AS PER DEWA
STD.#65#NO.#S.N.#WELL ID #1#M2-05#11#N7-03

        65 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400816
DATE : 25.03.2024

REQ TITLE : Fabrication, Painting (Dark B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 03.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401178

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

#21#W21-J08
#31#W19-A16#2#M5-05#12#N9-05#22#W3
-04#32#W19-A17#3#M6-04#13#N1-05#23#W21-
J09#33#W19-I14#4#M7-09#14#M10-09#24#W21-
I08#34#W19-I15#5#M9-09#15#W5-08#25#W21-
J10#35#W19-I16
#6#M8-09#16#W4-03#26#W21-I12#36#W18-I18#7#N1-
08#17#W4-08#27#W20-A13#37#W22-J13#8#N1-
06#18#W5-06#28#W20-A12#38#W22-J12#9#N3-
03#19#W6-
08#29#W19-A14#39#W17-B12#10#N3-08#20#W21-
K08#30#W19-A15#40#W17-B14#41#W17-
B15#51#W16-C09#61#H7-06#42#W17-C15#52#W23-
K18#62#H1-01#43#
W7-03#53#W23-J18#63#H5-01#44#W15-D08#54#W23-
J15#64#H2-11#45#W15-D07#55#W1-06#65#H2-
02#46#W8-01#56#N20-08#47#W8-07#57#H3-
08#48#W22-J1
4#58#H3-07#49#W4-06#59#H1-08#50#W16-
G09#60#H4-04#

3 ITEM-00001 3#REFIXING OF ALL DISMANTLED CRASH BARRIER
WITH STAINLESS STEEL ANGERBOLT AND BASE
PLATE WITH RECTIFICATION OF THE DAMAGED

       200 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400816
DATE : 25.03.2024

REQ TITLE : Fabrication, Painting (Dark B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 03.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401178

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

FOUNDATIO
N PRIORTO FIXING CRASH BARRIER).ITEM TO BE
BILLED AS PER THE ACTUAL QUANTITY DONE AT
SITE.#200#NO.#ALL THE DISMANTLED CRASH
BARRIER
REQUIRED TO REFIX AT DIFFERENT WELL FIELDS
AND SHABIAS.REQUIRED SITE VISIT PRIOR TO
QUOTE TO QUANTIFY CRACKED FOUNDATION
ANDITS INTE
NSITY.#

4 ITEM-00001 4#REFIXING OF ALL DISMANTLED CRASH BARRIER
WITH STAINLESS STEEL ANGERBOLT AND BASE
PLATE.ITEM TO BE BILLED AS PER THE ACTUAL
QUANTIT
Y DONE AT SITE.#200#NO.#ALL THE DISMANTLED
CRASH BARRIER REQUIRED TO REFIX AT
DIFFERENT WELL FIELDS AND SHABIAS.REQUIRED
SITE VISIT
PRIOR TO QUOTE TO QUANTIFY CRACKED
FOUNDATION ANDITS INTENSITY.#

       200 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400816
DATE : 25.03.2024

REQ TITLE : Fabrication, Painting (Dark B

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 03.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401178

Fabrication, Painting (Dark Blue 600 micron- powder coated) and installation of 80mm MS pipe (4.8 mm thick) safety barrier minimum 1

.50m <(>&<)> 1.0 m / suitable long with base plate. Contact Kamaludheen.U@dewa.gov.ae Tel: 04-32-29406 / 0506716763

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


